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Swimming New Zealand H…
H…

800m Freestyle Men
Final

Session 2 Wednesday 05:40 PM

1 05:40 PM 400m Freestyle Women Fi…

2 06:15 PM 100m Butterfly Men Final

3 06:30 PM 100m Butterfly Women Final

4 06:46 PM 100m Breaststroke Men Fi…

101 07:03 PM 100m Breaststroke Men M…

102 07:09 PM 100m Breaststroke Wome…

5 07:39 PM 200m Individual Medley W…

6 08:02 PM 50m Backstroke Men Final

7 08:16 PM 50m Backstroke Women Fi…

8 08:30 PM 800m Freestyle … LIVE

9 08:42 PM 4x50m Freestyle Mixed Fin…

90 08:52 PM 4x50m Freestyle Mixed 16 …

7 50m Backstroke Women Final Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Glintmeyer … 14 Kiwi West A… +0.68 29.41
Entry: 29.64 (- 0.23)

2 Peebles Liv 17 TBSS Centra… +0.57 29.52
Entry: 29.39 (+ 0.13)

3 Gibson Isab… 16 United Swim… +0.58 29.68
Entry: 30.01 (- 0.33)

4 Whineray Te… 18 TBSS Centra… +0.66 29.78
Entry: 30.12 (- 0.34)

5 George Am… 18 Coast Swim… +0.63 29.81
Entry: 30.05 (- 0.24)

6 McBride Ryl… 15 Wharenui Sw… +0.59 29.90
Entry: 30.61 (- 0.71)

7 McGowan A… 17 TBSS Centra… +0.70 30.02
Entry: 30.33 (- 0.31)

8 Martin Sava… 16 Coast Swim… +0.63 30.13
Entry: 30.35 (- 0.22)

9 Stokes Kasha 18 Mt Maungan… +0.69 30.40
Entry: 30.85 (- 0.45)

10 Wheeler Oli… 14 United Swim… +0.59 30.46
Entry: 31.14 (- 0.68)

11 Mihaka Pippa 15 Hamilton Aq… +0.62 30.60
Entry: 31.11 (- 0.51)

12 Bassett Sca… 15 Parnell Swim… +0.67 30.62
Entry: 30.65 (- 0.03)

13 Quayle Bridie 14 Wharenui Sw… +0.72 30.78
Entry: 31.50 (- 0.72)

14 Chmiel Hope 17 Vikings Swi… +0.54 30.83
Entry: 30.66 (+ 0.17)

15 Cole Charlo… 17 Heretaunga … +0.61 30.94
Entry: 31.04 (- 0.10)

16 Abraham G… 17 Whanganui … +0.59 31.01
Entry: 31.93 (- 0.92)

17 Pedersen Zoe 16 Coast Swim… +0.67 31.04
Entry: 31.22 (- 0.18)

18 Liu Arissa 13 Phoenix Aqu… +0.64 31.06
Entry: 31.77 (- 0.71)

19 Stanley-Hun… 16 Coast Swim… +0.59 31.12
Entry: 31.86 (- 0.74)
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20 Bell Georgina 17 Pirates Swim… +0.60 31.26
Entry: 31.53 (- 0.27)

21 Scott Anabel 15 Swim Timaru +0.60 31.39
Entry: 32.09 (- 0.70)

22 McLaren An… 15 Trojans Swi… +0.61 31.48
Entry: 31.73 (- 0.25)

23 Molloy Kate 16 Heretaunga … +0.76 31.59
Entry: 31.82 (- 0.23)

24 Hill Josiane 18 Jasi Swim C… +0.55 31.64
Entry: 31.46 (+ 0.18)

25 Miller Xanthe 15 United Swim… +0.66 31.85
Entry: 31.97 (- 0.12)

26 Newman Ta… 13 Enterprise S… +0.62 32.00
Entry: 32.26 (- 0.26)

27 Waite Imogen 16 Otaki Titans … +0.68 32.04
Entry: 31.99 (+ 0.05)

28 Bell Millie 14 North Cante… +0.72 32.05
Entry: 32.47 (- 0.42)

29 Martin Anah… 15 Stratford Am… +0.62 32.09
Entry: 32.26 (- 0.17)

30 Saunders El… 15 Coast Swim… +0.72 32.14
Entry: 32.35 (- 0.21)

30 Lawson Aly… 13 St Peter's S… +0.59 32.14
Entry: 32.95 (- 0.81)

32 Ellis Lucy 16 Aquagym S… +0.56 32.17
Entry: 32.16 (+ 0.01)

33 Winter Soph… 16 Alexandra S… +0.67 32.27
Entry: 32.02 (+ 0.25)

34 Miles Tayla 16 Nga Tai Tuat… +0.66 32.31
Entry: 32.52 (- 0.21)

35 Wong Alina 16 Ice Breaker … +0.52 32.35
Entry: 32.37 (- 0.02)

36 Stringer Pai… 14 Hamilton Aq… +0.61 32.54
Entry: 32.11 (+ 0.43)

37 Wills Grace 13 TBSS Centra… +0.69 32.67
Entry: 32.94 (- 0.27)

38 Seymour M… 15 Tasman Swi… +0.53 32.97
Entry: 32.59 (+ 0.38)

39 Young Maddy 13 Wharenui Sw… +0.66 33.25
Entry: 33.33 (- 0.08)

40 Iosefa Jordan 13 Club 37 +0.57 33.35
Entry: 33.57 (- 0.22)

41 Speers Broo… 14 Greendale S… +0.63 33.52
Entry: 33.78 (- 0.26)

42 Winter Heidi 14 Alexandra S… +0.61 33.65
Entry: 33.01 (+ 0.64)

43 Zhang Clem… 13 Howick Paku… +0.65 34.09
Entry: 34.43 (- 0.34)

44 Vial Frances… 13 Greendale S… +0.76 34.18
Entry: 34.08 (+ 0.10)

45 Spencer-Mo… 13 Wharenui Sw… +0.69 34.42
Entry: 34.08 (+ 0.34)

0 Duff Amelia 15 United Swim… +0.63 DSQ


